

Clinton County Fair & Club Show

328 East 8th Street DeWitt, Iowa 52742 Phone: 563-659-1624

Email: clintoncofair@iowatelecom.net Website: www.clintoncountyiowafair.com

2019 MISS CLINTON COUNTY FAIR QUEEN Contest Application

Contestants must be ages 16-21 by August 8, 2019. Applications are due at the fair office by 4:00 PM on June 10, 2019. A 4 x 6 photo must be included. Photos will not be returned. Please attach any additional sheets of paper used.

Name:		Age:	Birthdate:
Parent/Guardian Name(s):		•	
	(Print as you would	like them publicized.)	7in Codo.
			Zip Code:
School:			Grade Completed:
	Relationship to Contestant: has my permission to participate in the Clinton County Fair Queen contest and		
related activities. It is understood that will at no time hold the Clinton County	the winner of the contest is ex Fair Board, Fair volunteers,	rpected to participate i Fair Queen judges or	in activities during the Clinton County Fair. We any and all other persons associated with the as direct or indirect response of participation in
Parent/Guardian Signature:			Date
Contestant's Signature:			Date
Please type responses to the follow Describe the school activities y awards:	= -		d to this form. neld, leadership positions, honors and
Describe your contributions to y		volunteer activities	you participate in:
What are your interests and hob	bies?		
What are your plans for the futu goals, work, school, etc.	re? Please provide detai	ls of the coming ye	ear and five years from now, to include
Write one paragraph detailing an experience or person has shape			our personal growth. Explain how that

In one page, explain why you would like to be chosen to represent Clinton County as the Fair Queen and how you would promote and represent the Clinton County Fair:



Clinton County Fair & Club Show

328 East 8th Street DeWitt, Iowa 52742 Phone: 563-659-1624

Email: clintoncofair@iowatelecom.net Website: www.clintoncountyiowafair.com

Clinton County Fair Queen Disclaimer and Agreement

The information on the Clinton County Fair Queen application will be used by the judges as part of the decision-making process to determine who will become Miss Clinton County Fair Queen. Questions for the Queen's interviews may come from this application form. It is assumed by the judges that all parts of this application are true. Any falsification of this form will be grounds for permanent disqualification from this or any future Clinton County Fair Queen contests.

I hereby declare that any statements or other information provided in this Clinton County Fair Queen application represents the absolute truth. I understand that any piece of false information disclosed in this application will disqualify me from this and all future Clinton County Fair Queen contests.

In addition, if chosen to be the Clinton County Fair Queen I agree to make appearances at the 2019 Clinton County Fair and attend outside parades as requested by the Fair Board. In the event that I am crowned Miss Clinton County Fair Queen I am available to attend the 2019 Iowa State Fair Queen contest August 6-10, 2019 in Des Moines. I also understand that if I am crowned at the Iowa State Fair I am expected to make appearances at the State Fair as requested by the state committee.

In the event I am crowned Clinton County Fair Queen, I agree to not be in the presence of alcohol or to consume alcohol, tobacco or illegal drugs. If the above so happens I will forfeit my reign immediately. I will conduct myself professionally and appropriately at all times on all social media accounts. Any pictures or references of illegal substances, distasteful posts and photos, or illicit behavior as determined by the Fair Queen Committee will result in the termination of title and loss of scholarship.

Candidate's Signature:	Date:
, ,	pate in the Clinton County Fair Queen Contest. I understand that if he Iowa State Fair Queen contest and will be expected to be at the
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:

Please return this form, fair queen application and photo to the Clinton County Fair, 328 E. 8th Street, DeWitt, IA 52742 by June 10, 2019.